TODI (PG) - 4/6/2016 - Trofeo Avis citta di Todi 2016

Classifica generale mascile - Km 6,6

Giorgetti Claudio Amat. Podistica Terni Sm-55 00.24.30 3,43
2°  |Leombruni Francesco Athletic Terni Amat-m 00.24.57 3,47
3°  Ficorella Filippo S.s. Lazio Atletica Amat-m 00.25.43 3,54
4° | Benedetti Ferdinando Atl. Avis Perugia Sm-50 00.25.47 3,54
5° |Maniaci Vincenzo Rifondazione Podistica Sm-50 00.25.48 3,55
6° | Lori Omar Pod. Carsulae Tr Amat-m 00.25.50 3,55
7°  Franceschelli Luigi Atl. Avis Perugia Sm-45 00.25.51 3,55
8° |Chieruzzi Paolo Athletic Lab Amelia Sm-45 00.25.52 3,55
9° | Ercolanetti Luca Atl. Il Colle Pg Amat-m 00.25.53 3,55
10° | Pinoca Fabio Runners Sangemini Tr Sm-35 00.25.57 3,56
11° | Scozzarella Giuseppe Rifondazione Podistica Sm-45 00.26.10 3,58
12° Nulli Alessandro Rifondazione Podistica Sm-50 00.26.20 3,59
13° Cocciolo Ismaele Pod. Carsulae Tr Sm-45 00.26.23 4,00
14° Bazzucchi Mauro A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg Sm-50 00.26.30 4,01
15° | Polticchia Roberto CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema | Sm-50 00.26.32 4,01
16°  Biondini Marco Uisport Avis Todi Pg Amat-m 00.26.42 4,03
17° | Gabrioni Luigi Atl. Il Colle Pg Sm-40 00.26.51 4,04
18° Barcaroli Alessandro Libertas Orvieto Tr Sm-50 00.26.52 4,04
19° | Saleppico Moreno Uisport Avis Todi Pg Sm-45 00.26.55 4,05
20° | Crocioni Fabrizio Runners Sangemini Tr Sm-40 00.27.00 4,05
21° | Covarelli Mauro Atl. Avis Perugia Sm-55 00.27.07 4,07
22° | Orlandi Marco Gubbio Runners Pg Amat-m 00.27.09 4,07
23° | Trombettoni Luca Uisport Avis Todi Pg Sm-50 00.27.10 4,07
24° Miliacca Fabio Athletic Lab Amelia Sm-55 00.27.17 4,08
25° | Dentini Marco Uisport Avis Todi Pg Sm-45 00.27.18 4,08
26° | Angeluzzi Massimo Athletic Lab Amelia Sm-50 00.27.25 4,09
27° Ministro Francesco Amat. Podistica Terni Sm-40 00.27.26 4,09
28° | Gabarrini Angelo CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema | Sm-55 00.27.28 4,10
29°  Muti Massimiliano Atl. Trevi Pg Sm-45 00.27.33 4,10
30° Lanti Daniele Atl. Avis Perugia Sm-50 00.27.41 4,12
31° Canneori Tiziano Endas Sm-40 00.27.59 4,14
32° | Calamita Paolo Pod. Avis Narni Tr Sm-40 00.28.04 4,15
33° | Andreucci Andrea Pod. Carsulae Tr Sm-40 00.28.08 4,16
34° | Baldoncini Sergio Dream Runners Pg Amat-m 00.28.11 4,16
35° | De Angelis Leonardo Pod. Carsulae Tr Sm-50 00.28.12 4,16
36° | Bragoni Vittorio Pol. CIt Tr Sm-45 00.28.13 4,17
37° |Mangialasche Alfonso CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema Sm-65 00.28.21 4,18
38° | Salvato Pierluigi Nocera Running Sm-40 00.28.24 4,18
39°  Piantoni Leonardo Pod. Carsulae Tr Sm-35 00.28.30 4,19
40° | Giannoni Claudio CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema Sm-55 00.28.35 4,20
41° |Maggi Massimo Atl. Trevi Pg Sm-40 00.28.37 4,20
42° [ Pigini Alvaro Uisport Avis Todi Pg Sm-55 00.28.42 4,21

43° | Biscotti Roberto Uisport Avis Todi Pg Amat-m 00.28.43 4,21
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Marinetti
Capizzi
Passagrilli
Giglioni
Destefanis
Calderini
Bettini
Baroni
Pacetti
Proietti
Lagrasta
Pascucci
Bucari
Bertolini
Poggianti
Castelli
Pompili
Piandoro
Pitari
Astolfi
Moriconi
Spadini
Giorgi
Scardavilli
Cerquaglia
Sargenti
Pierelli
Capannelli
Ragni
Cardaioli
Saveri
Rossi
Alemanno
Speziali
Silvi
Sguilla
Luna
Bottoloni
Bracardi
Chiocci
Scottegna
Felici
Balestri
Barbagli
Carletti
Gennari

Tavaglini

Roberto
Davide
Gabriele
Giovanni
Alessandro
Cristiano
Roberto
Tiziano
Piero
Luca
Cataldo
Moreno
Fazio
Ademaro
Francesco
Francesco
Euro
Cristiano
Alessio
Alessandro
Francesco
Maurizio
Francesco
Emiliano
Mario
Augusto
Vinicio
Antonello
Francesco
Danilo
Claudio
Paolo
Filippo
Carlo
Silvano
Enzo
Emanuele
Raffaele
Paolo
Alessio
Tiziano
Aldo
Paolo
Sandro
Mario
Giuliano

Francesco

Gubbio Runners Pg
Rifondazione Podistica
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Runners Sangemini Tr
Pod. Avis Deruta
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Atl. Csain Perugia
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Avis Deruta
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Pod. Carsulae Tr
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
C.u.s. S. Martino Pg
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Atl. il Colle Pg

Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Runners Sangemini Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Avis Deruta

Pod. Avis Narni Tr

Atl. Avis Perugia

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Atl. Il Colle Pg

Atl. Il Colle Pg

Atl. Taino G.Tadino
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atl. Il Colle Pg

Atl. Capanne Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
A.p. Pontefelcino Pg
Pod. Volumnia Pg

Atl. Avis Perugia

Pod. Avis Narni Tr
Pod. Volumnia Pg
Pod. Volumnia Pg
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Avis Narni Tr

Atl. Sangiovannese 1967
Atl. Sangiovannese 1967
Uisport Avis Todi Pg
Amat. Podistica Terni

Atl. Sangiovannese 1967

Amat-m
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-55
Sm-45
Amat-m
Amat-m
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-60
Sm-50
Amat-m
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-35
Amat-m
Sm-55
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-60
Sm-60
Sm-40
Sm-60
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-50
Amat-m
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-65
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-65
Sm-40

00.28.44
00.28.49
00.28.54
00.28.56
00.28.57
00.28.59
00.29.16
00.29.17
00.29.22
00.29.27
00.29.40
00.29.47
00.29.54
00.29.56
00.30.08
00.30.11
00.30.25
00.30.36
00.30.38
00.30.53
00.31.25
00.31.39
00.31.41
00.31.45
00.31.56
00.31.59
00.32.22
00.32.35
00.32.38
00.32.50
00.33.29
00.33.31
00.33.35
00.33.37
00.33.39
00.33.43
00.33.47
00.34.02
00.34.07
00.34.14
00.34.32
00.34.42
00.34.44
00.34.58
00.35.34
00.36.35
00.36.52
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5,11
5,14
5,15
5,16
5,18
5,23
5,33
5,35



91° | Biscarini Claudio Uisport Avis Todi Pg Sm-60 00.37.07 5,37

92° | Chiocci Marcello CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema | Sm-65 00.37.08 5,38
93° |Liberti Renzo CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema | Sm-65 00.39.06 5,55
94° | Serlupini Antonio A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg Sm-70 00.41.12 6,15
95° | Saveri Fabio Endas Amat-m 00.46.02 6,58
96° Isola Antonio Pod. Carsulae Tr Sm-70 00.47.10 7,09

Classifica generale femminile

Pasquali Simona Atl. Avis Perugia Under/40 = 00.29.31 4,28
on | Palozzi Tania Athletic Lab Amelia Sf-40 00.29.35 4,29
3~ Nagirniak Zana Libertas Orvieto Tr Under/40 00.30.41 4,39
4~ Draoli M. Cristina Assisi Runners Over/50 00.30.50 4,40
5n | Picchiami Barbara Amat. Podistica Terni Sf-40 00.31.14 4,44
e~ | Pelli Alessandra Pod. Avis Deruta Sf-40 00.32.25 4,55
7~ Lollini Erica Atl. Capanne Pg Under/40 = 00.33.25 5,04
g~ |Goretti Valentina Pod. Avis Deruta Under/40 00.33.58 5,09
on  Zuniga Eliana Marcela | Pod. Avis Deruta Under/40 = 00.34.26 5,13
10~ | pedali Silvia Atl. Sangiovannese 1967 Sf-40 00.34.57 5,18
11~ Ciurnelli Loretta A.p. Pontefelcino Pg Sf-40 00.35.09 5,20
12~ |Spadoni Alessandra Athletic Terni Under/40 00.35.28 5,22
13~ |Agabiti Carolina Amat. Podistica Terni Over/50 00.35.40 5,24
14~ Antolini Elisa Atl. Capanne Pg Under/40 00.36.14 5,29
15~ |Rossi Laura Atl. Capanne Pg Under/40 = 00.36.46 5,34
16~ |Ciavaglia Stefania Assisi Runners Sf-40 00.37.48 5,44
17~ | Sabatini Daniela Pod. Carsulae Tr Over/50 00.37.57 5,45
18~ | Paterni Michela Atl. Trevi Pg Sf-40 00.38.06 5,46
19~  Ballarani Florenza Atl. il Colle Pg Sf-40 00.41.33 6,18
20~ | Serafino Teresa Amat. Podistica Terni Over/50 00.42.10 6,23
21~ | Cernicchi Elisa Gubbio Runners Pg Under/40 00.43.43 6,37

22~ |Vagnarelli Rema A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg Over/50 00.47.08 7,08



